
OASIS MIDDLE PTO 
2023-2024 CALENDAR

AUGUST EVENT

Friday, August 04, 2023 Teacher Welcome Back Lunch & Meeting @ 11:45am -12:30pm

Tuesday, August 08, 2023

OMS Open House 
10:00am– 6th Grade 
1:00pm – 7th Grade 
3:00pm – 8th Grade 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, August 10, 2023 First Day of School

Thursday, August 31, 2023 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm (Zoom)

SEPTEMBER  EVENT

Sept - Oct OMS Concessions for Basketball Home Games (approx 6)

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

OCTOBER EVENT

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, October 12, 2023 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm (In-Person & Zoom)

Friday, October 13, 2023 Q1 Ends

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Fall Fundraiser: Gator Jog

Friday, October 20, 2023 OEN Trunk or Treat @ 6:00-8:00pm (TBD)

Friday, October 27, 2023 OES Trunk or Treat @ 6:00-8:00pm 

Saturday, October 28, 2023
Rally on the Green @ 8am-1pm

Cape Royal Golf Course

NOVEMBER  EVENT

Oct-Dec OMS Concessions for Volleyball Home Games (approx 6)

Wednesday, November 08, 2023 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm (In-Person?)

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

OEN Fall Festival (TBD)

Saturday, November 11, 2023 OES Fall Festival @ 4:00-8:00pm 

DECEMBER EVENT

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Staff Appreciation Gift

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Staff Appreciation Luncheon @ 11:30am

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Q2 Ends

Wednesday, December 20, 2023
"Snow-asis" Winter Wonderland Dance at OMS Gym 

6-8pm

December 22-Jan 8, 2024 Winter Break

JANUARY EVENT

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Monday, January 22, 2024 OMS PTO Executive Meeting (Board Members Only) 

FEBRUARY EVENT



Friday, February 09, 2024
Staff Apprecation Treat (candy bar)

"You've Been Heart Attacked" 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, February 29, 2024 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

MARCH EVENT

Monday, March 04, 2024 PTO Board Nomination Open

Friday, March 08, 2024 Online Auction Ends (School Related Items)

Friday, March 08, 2024
Putt Putt Par-Tee @ 5-9pm

Tropical Breeze Fun Park

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

March 14-March 16, 2024 OMS Musical Show Dates  

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Q3 Ends

March 15-22, 2024 Spring Break

Thursday, March 28, 2024
Spring Dance (ShamROCK n ROLL or Sock Hop) @ 2:30-4pm

OMS Cafeteria

APRIL  EVENT

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

April 10-13, 2024 OES Musical Show Dates  

Friday, April 19, 2024
CCMCSF Lighthouse Awards

La Venezia Ballroom @ 6-10pm

MAY EVENT

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

May 2-4, 2024 OHS Musical Show Dates 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
May 6-May 10, 2024 or May 13-17, 

2024
Teacher Appreciation Week 

(dates will be confirmed once state testing dates are known)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
School End of Year Field Trip

Sunsplash 9am-1pm

Thursday, May 23, 2024 OMS 8th Grade Moving Up Ceremony (TBD)

Friday, May 24, 2024
OMS 8th Grade Dance @ 6-10pm

La Venezia Ballroom 

May 20-24 or May 27-31 8th Grade Celebration Week

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Literary Fest

Friday, May 31, 2024 Q4 Ends

Friday, May 31, 2024 Last Day of School

JUNE EVENT

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm


